
The list this year is comprised of 327 law firms/individuals. Thank you to all 
who participated. Firms are ranked according to the number of utility patents 
issued in 2010 where the firm or individual is listed as the legal representa-
tive on the issued patent.

 — Averages and percentages have been rounded to the nearest tenth.

 — There will be no additions to the list once it has been published.

 — The survey form was available on our website from 1/1/11-2/9/11.



TOP PATENT FIRMS
	 	 	 2010	 2010	 2010	 ToTal	 ToTal	 ToTal	 3	Yr.		 2009-10		 PaTenT	 PaTenT
	 rank	 firm	name	 Design	 UTiliTY	 PlanT	 2010	 2009	 2008	 avg.	 %	Change	 aTTnYs.	 agenTs	 WebsiTe

 1 Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, L.L.P. 89 5455 1 5545 4115 3847 4502.3 25.8% 107 9 www.oblon.com
 2 Sughrue Mion, PLLC 231 3666 0 3897 3118 3216 3410.3 20.0% 84 11 www.sughrue.com
 3 Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP 248 3217 0 3465 2705 2751 2973.7 21.9% 46 10 www.bskb.com
 4 Oliff & Berridge, plc 108 2770 0 2878 2578 2491 2649.0 10.4% 57 2 www.oliff.com
 5 Harness, Dickey and Pierce PLC 115 2697 0 2812 2118 1695 2208.3 24.7% 114 3 www.hdp.com
 6 Fish & Richardson 76 2097 0 2173 1681 1627 1827.0 22.6% 190 29 www.fr.com
 7 Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton1 141 1922 1 2064 1711 1603 1792.7 17.1% 173 16 www.kilpatricktownsend.com
 8 McDermott Will & Emery LLP 64 1864 0 1928 1497 1448 1624.3 22.4% 93 7 www.mwe.com
 9 Cantor Colburn LLP 91 1841 0 1932 1430 1173 1511.7 26.0% 71 10 www.cantorcolburn.com
 10 Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto 31 1814 0 1845 1651 1626 1707.3 10.5% 101 0 www.fchs.com
 11 Foley & Lardner LLP 122 1780 27 1929 1533 1651 1704.3 20.5% 143 15 www.foley.com
 12 Blakely Sokoloff Taylor & Zafman LLP 42 1778 0 1820 1561 1612 1664.3 14.2% 75 3 www.bstz.com
 13 Nixon & Vanderhye P.C. 111 1739 0 1850 1568 1416 1611.3 15.2% 47 2 www.nixonvan.com
 14 Knobbe Martens Olson & Bear LLP 132 1711 5 1848 1463 1251 1520.7 20.8% 205 7 www.kmob.com
 15 Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett & Dunner, LLP 90 1646 0 1736 1407 1449 1530.7 19.0% 269 30 www.finnegan.com
 16 Brinks Hofer Gilson & Lione 125 1324 0 1449 1231 1242 1307.3 15.0% 146 8 www.usebrinks.com
 17 Wenderoth, Lind & Ponack, L.L.P. 92 1299 1 1392 1088 959 1146.3 21.8% 24 0 www.wenderoth.com
 18 Staas &Halsey LLP 198 1262 0 1460 1285 1712 1485.7 12.0% 25 1 www.staasandhalsey.com
 19 Schwegman, Lundberg & Woessner, P.A. 34 1185 0 1219 961 941 1040.3 21.2% 73 2 www.slwip.com
 20 Kenyon & Kenyon LLP 28 1105 0 1133 851 813 932.3 24.9% 111 9 www.kenyon.com
 21 Workman Nydegger 70 1096 0 1166 892 647 901.7 23.5% 43 0 www.wnlaw.com
 22 Young & Thompson 107 1044 0 1151 838 906 965.0 27.2% 13 4 www.young-thompson.com
 23 Morgan, Lewis & Bockius 77 1001 0 1078 874 852 934.7 18.9% 62 9 www.morganlewis.com
 24 Westerman, Hattori, Daniels & Adrian, LLP 67 935 2 1004 856 777 879.0 14.7% 19 3 www.whda.com
 25 K&L Gates LLP 57 922 0 979 655 222 618.7 33.1% 93 10 www.klgates.com
 26 Thomas, Kayden, Horstemeyer & Risley, LLP 46 919 0 965 728 785 826.0 24.6% 26 0 www.tkhr.com
 27 Baker Botts L.L.P. 32 891 0 923 815 791 843.0 11.7% 93 2 www.bakerbotts.com
 28 Dickstein Shapiro 54 875 0 929 818 874 873.7 11.9% 50 5 www.dicksteinshapiro.com
 29 Greenblum & Bernstein, P.L.C. 45 834 0 879 760 725 788.0 13.5% 32 5 www.gbpatent.com
 30 Ladas & Parry LLP 143 818 0 961 725 676 787.3 24.6% 26 4 www.ladas.com
 31 Pillsbury 34 816 0 850 681 704 745.0 19.9% 64 10 www.pillsburylaw.com
 32 Morrison & Foerster LLP 20 783 17 820 671 714 735.0 18.2% 62 15 www.mofo.com
 33 Sterne Kessler Goldstein & Fox PLLC 157 776 0 933 743 634 770.0 20.4% 89 18 www.skgf.com
 34 Scully, Scott, Murphy & Presser 32 769 0 801 605 549 651.7 24.5% 24 7 www.ssmp.com
 35 Banner & Witcoff 630 764 0 1394 1403 1439 1412.0 -0.6% 91 4 www.bannerwitcoff.com
 36 Lowe Hauptman Ham & Berner LLP 62 751 0 813 606 685 701.3 25.5% 12 5 www.ipfirm.com
 37 Frommer Lawrence 14 732 0 746 563 599 636.0 24.5% 45 3 www.flhlaw.com
 38 Perkins Coie LLP 33 726 0 759 693 531 661.0 8.7% 75 3 www.perkinscoie.com
 39 Myers Bigel Sibley & Sajovec, PA 27 723 0 750 630 572 650.7 16.0% 35 0 www.myersbigel.com
 40 Meyertons, Hood, Kivlin, Kowert & Goetzel, P.C. 6 705 0 711 481 524 572.0 32.3% 13 12 www.intprop.com
 41 Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks, P.C. 10 704 0 714 518 455 562.3 27.5% 42 13 www.wolfgreenfield.com
 42 McGinn Intellecutal Property Law Group, PLLC 10 700 0 710 517 452 559.7 27.2% 9 1 www.mcginniplaw.com
 43 Patterson & Sheridan, LLP 50 696 0 746 583 713 680.7 21.8% 31 6 www.pattersonsheridan.com
 44 Osha Liang LLP 20 665 0 685 584 555 608.0 14.7% 24 7 www.oshaliang.com
 45 McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP 9 648 0 657 562 494 571.0 14.5% 18 1 www.mckennalong.com
 46 Fay Sharpe LLP 41 644 0 685 527 528 580.0 23.1% 36 2 www.faysharpe.com
 47 Rosenberg, Klein & Lee 0 639 0 639 645 693 659.0 -0.9% n/p n/p www.rklpatlaw.com
 48 Yee & Associates, P.C. 0 628 0 628 512 344 494.7 18.5% 14 0 www.yeeiplaw.com
 49 Crowell & Moring, LLP 160 627 0 787 808 772 789.0 -2.7% 27 1 www.crowell.com
 50 Nixon Peabody LLP 17 624 0 641 501 553 565.0 21.8% 30 3 www.nixonpeabody.com
 51 Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP 56 617 0 673 492 511 558.7 26.9% 56 1 www.cblh.com
 52 McAndrews, Held & Malloy 39 590 0 629 457 369 485.0 27.3% 81 9 www.mcandrews-ip.com
 53 Weaver Austin Villeneuve & Sampson LLP 0 589 0 589 527 616 577.3 10.5% 25 1 www.wavsip.com
 54 Alston & Bird 78 588 0 666 586 566 606.0 12.0% 42 7 www.alston.com
 55 Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. 64 582 0 646 399 368 471.0 38.2% 62 12 www.leydig.com
 56 McDonnell Boehnen Hulbert & Berghoff LLP 27 577 0 604 499 447 516.7 17.4% 71 11 www.mbhb.com
 57 Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 43 573 0 616 432 352 466.7 29.9% 33 2 www.drinkerbiddle.com
 58 Lee & Hayes pllc 1 572 0 573 601 390 521.3 -4.9% 24 4 www.leehayes.com
Legend: n/p - numbers not provided; n/a - not applicable.
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